TI094R/09/en
51004327
Technical information
Memograph S
System compatible data manager with a unique safety concept for
critical applications. Compliant to the high FDA requirements laid
down in the 21 CFR Part 11.
Application areas

� Operating Manual �Memograph S� (BA138R/09/en)
� Additional Ex-documentation (XA025R/09/a3)
Description Order code
Ethernet module, RS232, 230 VAC for DIN top hat rail mounting incl. interface cable RSG12A-E2
Ethernet module, RS232, 115 VAC for DIN top hat rail mounting incl. interface cable RSG12A-E3
Ethernet module, RS485, 230 VAC for DIN top hat rail mounting incl. interface cable RSG12A-E4
Ethernet module, RS485,115 VAC for DIN top hat rail mounting incl. interface cable RSG12A-E5
IP65 field housing RSG12A-H1
PROFIBUS®-DP module, �slave� operating mode for DIN top hat rail mounting RSG12A-P1
Interface cable for PC connection RSG12A-S1
Interface cable for modem connection RSG12A-S2
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 for DIN top hat rail mounting, 230 VAC RSG12A-S6
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 in compact housing, 230 VAC RSG12A-S3
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 for DIN top hat rail mounting, 115 VAC RSG12A-S7
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 in compact housing, 115 VAC RSG12A-S5
RS232 interface cable, 3.5 mm / 0.138� jack plug for PC connection RSG12A-VK
ATA flash card 16 MB 51004142
ATA flash card 32 MB 51002270
ATA flash card 64 MB 51003857
ATA flash card 128 MB 51004163